LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTOO077 C

2 1 7282“

87424073710
Weight: 2.012
O.E.M. MAKE
4242.10 PEUGEOT
4242.11 CITROEN
4242.27 PEUGEOT
4242.17 PEUGEOT
E170210 CITROEN
E172210 PEUGEOT

/9KTOO077 C

(E) 90R-01489/155
rﬁ Bosch

@203 x 39 - @20.64

MAKE
CITROEN
PEUGEOT

C2 (JM_) 07.03-09.17
1.1 (HFX (TU1A))

1.1 (HFX (TU1JP))
1.4 (KFV (TU3A))
1.4 (KFV (TU3JP))
1.4 (KFV (TU3JP))
1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))
1.4 HDi (8HX (DVATD))
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))

C2 Il ENTERPRISE (JG_) 11.03-
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))

C3 (FC_, FN_) 02.02-
110 (HFX (TU1A))
1.1i (HFX (TULJP))
141 (KFV (TU3A))
140 (KFV (TU3JP))
14

1.4

1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))
1.6 16V (NFU (TUSJP4))
1.1LPG (HFX (TU1A))

1.4 BiFuel (KFV (TU3JP))

-12/09
-12/09

11/08-, Org.- 11669-

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1124
1124
1360
1360
1360
1360
1398
1398

1398

1124
1124
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1124

1360

Kw

44
44
54
54
55
65
50
50

cv Z @E.I\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

60 09.03-09.12 n
60 09.03-09.12
73 09.03-12.09
73 09.03-12.09
75 10.06-12.09
90 04.05-12.09
68 07.03-12.09

68 07.03-12.09

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

51

44
44
54
54
55
58
65
80
44

54

69 11.03-04.05 -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
60 02.02-12.09 =
60 02.02-12.09 =
73 02.02-11.10 =
73 02.02-11.10 =
75 07.03-02.12 -
79 12.05-07.12 -
88 12.03-08.10 n
109 02.02-08.10 =
60 06.06-12.09 =
73 09.08-12.09 =
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1.4 iBivalent (KFV (TU3JP)) Gasol./G FWD = 1360 54 73 02.02-12.09 -
(eNG)
1.4 Flex Gasol./Et FWD 1360 59 80 12.05-07.12 n
anol
1.6 BioFlex (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasol./Et FWD = 1587 83 113 06.05-12.13 -
anol
1.4 HDi (8HX (DV4TD)) -12/09 Diesel FWD 1398 50 68 02.02-12.09 n
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DV4TD)) -12/09 Diesel FWD = 1398 50 68 02.02-12.09 -
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DV4TD)) Diesel FWD = 1398 52 70 07.03-02.11 -
1.4 HDi (8HX (DV4TD)) Diesel FWD = 1398 55 75 05.05-12.09 -
1.4 16V HDi (8HY (DVATEDA4)) Diesel FWD 1398 66 90 02.02-06.08 u
1.6 16V HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA4)) Diesel FWD 1560 66 90 10.05-12.09 u
1.6 16V HDi (9HZ (DVBTED4)) Diesel FWD = 1560 80 109 09.05-12.09 -
Convertible (Supermini car-B
C3 Pluriel (HB_) 05.03- Segment)
1.4 (KFV (TU3A)) Gasolina FWD 1360 54 73 05.03- n
1.4 (KFV (TU3JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 54 73 05.03- -
1.4 (KFV (TU3A)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 07.03- -
1.4 Hybrid C}asol./el FWD 1360 54 73 05.05- n
ec.
1.4 HDi (8HX (DV4TD)) Diesel FWD 1398 50 68 04.04- n
PEUGEOT
1007 (KM_) 04.05- Hatchback (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
1.4 (KFV (TU3A)) Gasolina FWD 1360 54 75 04.05- u
1.4 (KEV (TU3JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 54 75 04.05- -
1.4 16V (KFU (ET3J4)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 65 88 10.05- -
1.4 HDi (8HX (DV4TD)) Diesel FWD = 1398 50 68 04.05- -
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DV4TD)) Diesel FWD = 1398 50 68 04.05- -



